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Middlesex Conservation District
319 Littleton Road, Suite 205
Westford, MA 01886

(978) 303-8272

Board of Supervisors Monthly Meeting Agenda

September 27, 2021

Welcome and establish quorum
District Conservationist Report

- Westford Office update

- Local Working Group update
Minutes
Fall Calendar
Treasurer’s Report
EEA Grant Financials
FY2022 Budget
Long Term Plan Draft Discussion
Annual Plan Progress

- Fall Workshop Schedule

75" Anniversary Committee

- Recruitment

New Business

7:00 P.M.

All

Robert

All

Sue

All

Sue

All

All

All

All

7:00

7:05

7:20

7:25

7:30

7:40

7:50

8:10

8:30

8:55

CONSERVATION — DEVELOPMENT — SELF-GOVERNMENT






